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Type

Euro II

D12 A engine

FL12

Series

M
anufacturers part num

bers are quoted for reference only

FLFLFLFL 180201029System No.:

VOLVO

Vertical
RHD
Standard

Tail pipeTail pipeTail pipeTail pipeSilencerSilencerSilencerSilencer

5.
99630996309963099630
20743152

2.
80921809218092180921
1629499

82140821408214082140
21497416
3199065

80414804148041480414
1665198

81203812038120381203
8157953
8157499

N.A.N.A.N.A.N.A.

1605600

Front pipeFront pipeFront pipeFront pipe

3.
99328993289932899328
20455908
8156156

Mounting PartsMounting PartsMounting PartsMounting Parts

81660816608166081660
8157498

81204812048120481204
8157501

6.
98427984279842798427
8081852
21042291

1.
80920809208092080920
1638168


